
HAMPTON DOWNS                           

    

NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register    
                                         

    

GROUP 3 - PCSC                                              
                       printed:  3:11 

 

18 November 2018  Practice No. 10   11:40am to 11:50am 

WEATHER: Cloudy, some sun, medium breeze, warm, track dry.                   Track Length: 2.8k  
 
 

POS BIKE RIDER  MAKE-OF-BIKE YR/CCs/CLASS  LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF 

  1ST 222 L.SERGENT/S.HITCHMAN BMW R100             1975 1000 PCSC       12   10m38.03   0m49.74  +0.00s    

 2ND 266 JIM TAYLOR           YAMAHA XS            1975 650 PCSC         6   10m29.28   0m55.89  +6.15s    

                                                                                                             

                                                                                                             



              HAMPTON DOWNS - NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register 

                                 GROUP 3 - PCSC 

 

18 November 2018                 Practice No. 10           Start Time = 11:40am 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME                                 

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|                                

 12| 10:38.03| 0:53.27|                                

 11|  9:44.76| 0:50.83|                                

 10|  8:53.93| 0:51.08|                                

 9 |  8:02.85| 0:51.37|                                

 8 |  7:11.48| 0:52.91|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

 7 |  6:18.57| 0:50.51|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

 6 |  5:28.06| 0:51.48|     6 | 10:29.28| 0:57.34|     

 5 |  4:36.58| 0:49.74|*    5 |  9:31.94| 0:57.01|     

 4 |  3:46.84| 0:50.77|     4 |  8:34.93| 0:55.89|*    

 3 |  2:56.07| 0:50.50|     3 |  7:39.04| 5:23.37|     

 2 |  2:05.57| 0:51.35|     2 |  2:15.67| 0:56.68|     

 1 |  1:14.22| 1:14.22|     1 |  1:18.99| 1:18.99|     

 

     BIKE No. : 222             BIKE No. : 266         

         BMW R100                  YAMAHA XS           

   L.SERGENT/S.HITCHMAN            JIM TAYLOR          

 

 


